


SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Metro Manila, Philippines

FORM 23-B
REVISED

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Check box if no longer subject Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

to filing requirement

1.  Name and Address of Reporting Person 2.  Issuer Name and Trading Symbol 7.  Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

ANTONIO CHUA POE ENG  JOLLIBEE FOODS CORPORATION/JFC
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3.  Tax Identification 5.  Statement for

     Number     Month/Year
                            (specify below)

26 FLICKER ST. 103-912-044 DIRECTOR
(Street) 4.  Citizenship 6.  If Amendment, Date of

    Original (MonthYear)

QUEZON CITY PHILIPPINES Filipino
(City) (Province) (Postal Code)

Table 1 - Equity Securities Beneficially Owned

1.  Class of Equity Security 2.  Transaction 4.  Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) 4  Ownership Form: 6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
     Date Direct (D) or Indirect (I)  * Ownership 
(Month/Day/Year) % Number of Shares

Amount (A) or (D) Price

JFC-COMMON 7/23/2013 25,000 D 150.0000 0.08% 797,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 150.1000 0.08% 792,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 150.2000 0.08% 787,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 150.3000 0.07% 782,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 150.4000 0.07% 777,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 150.5000 0.07% 772,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 150.9000 0.07% 767,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

15,000 D 151.0000 0.07% 752,535 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,140 D 151.5000 0.07% 747,395 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

19,520 D 151.6000 0.07% 727,875 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
7/24/2013 5,000 D 151.5000 0.07% 722,875 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

10,000 D 151.6000 0.07% 712,875 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
26,380 D 151.8000 0.07% 686,495 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
13,740 D 151.9000 0.06% 672,755 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

5,000 D 152.0000 0.06% 667,755 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 152.1000 0.06% 662,755 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 152.2000 0.06% 657,755 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

30 D 152.5000 0.06% 657,725 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
46,080 D 153.0000 0.06% 611,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

7/25/2013 3,000 D 153.00 0.06% 608,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 153.10 0.06% 606,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 153.20 0.06% 604,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 153.30 0.06% 602,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 153.40 0.06% 600,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 153.50 0.06% 598,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 154.50 0.06% 593,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 156.00 0.06% 591,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 156.10 0.06% 589,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 156.20 0.06% 587,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 156.30 0.06% 585,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 156.40 0.06% 583,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

15,000 D 156.50 0.05% 568,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

3. Amount of Securities Owned at End of
Month

July-13



2,000 D 156.60 0.05% 566,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
2,000 D 156.70 0.05% 564,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
7,000 D 156.80 0.05% 557,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
9,000 D 156.90 0.05% 548,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

14,000 D 157.00 0.05% 534,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
7/26/2013 2,000 D 156.90 0.05% 532,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

3,000 D 157.00 0.05% 529,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 157.50 0.05% 524,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 157.60 0.05% 519,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

10,000 D 157.90 0.05% 509,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
10,000 D 158.00 0.05% 499,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

5,000 D 158.10 0.05% 494,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 158.20 0.05% 489,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 158.30 0.05% 484,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 158.40 0.05% 479,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 158.50 0.05% 474,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

15,000 D 159.00 0.04% 459,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
10,000 D 160.50 0.04% 449,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
10,000 D 161.00 0.04% 439,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

5,000 D 161.40 0.04% 434,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 161.60 0.04% 429,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

10,000 D 162.00 0.04% 419,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 162.50 0.04% 414,645 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

35,700 D 163.00 0.04% 378,945 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 163.80 0.04% 373,945 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
5,000 D 165.00 0.04% 368,945 I thru Honeyworth Corp.
1,390 D 167.00 0.04% 367,555 I thru Honeyworth Corp.

TOTAL 0.04% 367,555
(Print or Type Responses)

If the change in beneficial ownership is 50% of the previous shareholdings or is equal to 5% of the outstanding 
capital stock of the issuer, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this form.

Reminder:  Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
     (1)   A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares:

         (A)   Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to direct the voting of, such security; and/or

         (B)   Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.
(2)  A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:
         (A)   held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household;
         (B)   held by a partnership in which such person is a general partner;
         (C)   held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder; or
         (D)   subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security.
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